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FRAMES DOORS

24 mm Door 

28 mm Door 

30 mm Door 

Water Proof Termite Proof Eco Friendly East to Install

READY-MADE
WPC DOOR FRAMES
Biggest Wpc Frame Manufacturer With Turnkey Installation

Offering Heat-Welded 
WPC Frames

Save Time 



APPLICATION 

Door Cum 
Window

 School Building Welded Frames Raw Wpc Doors
Painted 

Wpc Doors

PRODUCT  SPECIFICATIONS
850 & 1000 Density available 

550 & 600 Density available 

Kingston Grandeur United Highlands Skandanshi MannatDC Capitol

Frame Density

Door Density 

WPC vs WOOD Frames Cost Comparision

Wallme has been in the business of manufacturing WPC Frames and Doors since 

2019. Apart from WPC Systems, the group has got diverse business interests 

including uPVC Windows & Doors, Teakwood Doors, Laminate Doors etc.

®Wallme  By Bildtime.com Pvt Ltd 

Registered Office:  #1207/343,  9th Main, 7th Sector, HSR Layout, Bangalore, Karnataka 560102.

Factory: Plot No21, Gajulamandyam IDA, Renigunta mandal,Tirupati 517520, AP. India. 

Mobile: +91-8747 995 995 | Email: sales@bildtime.com | Web: www.wallme.in.

Frame Rate

Plaining

Design(Pinji)

Carpentry

Clamp+Fevicol+Nail

Primer

Frame Installtion

WPC is 20 - 40% 
Cost effective

than Red 
Sal Wood

Red Sal Wood 
(5x3) Frame

3655

230

170

650

150

0

4955

100

WPC (4x2.5) 
Inch Frame

2890

650

3540

WPC (3x2) 
Inch Frame

1870

650

2520

BGS IAS School
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